Enhancing patient comfort,
flexibility, and compliance
System One sleep therapy system selection guide
24892_PN1101748_Cover_24892_PN1101748_Cover  10/6/12  10:27 AM  Page 1
We may call it System One, but
we give you multiple options
Philips Respironics brings a family of System One solutions to the care team.
Patient comfort and appeal

complicated patients
Your System One advanced therapy options
Ordering information US part number Canadian part number
BiPAP autoSV Advanced DS950S CA951S
BiPAP autoSV Advanced with humidifier DS950HS CA951HS
BiPAP autoSV Advanced with Heated Tube humidifier Coming soon Coming soon
Ordering information US part number Canadian part number
BiPAP S/T, C Series 1061420 CA1061421
BiPAP S/T, C Series, with humidifier 1061422 CA1061423
BiPAP AVAPS, C Series 1060485 CA1060486
BiPAP AVAPS, C Series, with humidifier 1061418 CA1061419
BiPAP AVAPS
Targets: COPD, obesity hypoventilation,
restrictive disorders, and neuromuscular disorders
• AVAPS feature automatically adjusts pressure